V(DY) | PRO KIDS

VORARLBERGER TENNISVERBAND
STAND: Oktober 2024

Die Reihung der Spielerlnnen in den einzelnen Gruppen erfolgt in alphabetischer Reihenfolge!

GIRLS U10 - Jahrgang 2014 GRUPPE 1

GRUPPE 2

509550
509549
499424
526970
501988
552890

Fessler Laura

Fessler Sophie
Mangeng Lorena Rosina
Gosch Lara

Sahler Miriam
Zhu-Schneider Lina

BOYS U10 - Jahrgang 2014 GRUPPE 1

GRUPPE 2

GRUPPE 3

GIRLS U09 - Jahrgang 2015 GRUPPE 1

GRUPPE 2

GRUPPE 3

433023
489702
473622
463179
509308
495915
488994
526964
554010
502130

477323
526802
503003
580138
557951
526978
580136
559951

Brunner Louis
Konzett Yannik
Simma Jakob
Briinings Leopold
Gosch Arthur
Obexer Timo
Summer Louis
Bietti Luca
Riedesser Dean

Zechner Raphael Vinzent

Lachowitz Emma

Linder Lina (2016)
Gonzenbach Mona
Gvozdenac Emilija
Peterlunger Kim

Bodemann Madleen

Nikolic Natalija (2016)
Peterlunger Pia Lynn (2016)

BOYS U09 - Jahrgang 2015 GRUPPE 1

GRUPPE 2
GRUPPE 3

535730
535731
537791
502643
553950
535329
549355
537799

Rimmele Alois

Rimmele Anton

Steurer Luca

Celigoj Anton (2016)
Briinings Ferdinand (2017)
Ried Elias (2016)

Rynda Joshua (2016)
Spehar Lukas (2016)



